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Possibilities Instructions Possibilities 

1 

 

1)Note here the thing that 

you want to do some 

THINKing about  

 

Remember there are no 

right and wrong answers 

… 
 

HINT 

Use the Creative 

Possibility Tool to help 
 

Keep going  … Keep going 
 

If you get to 20  - keep 

going on the back to 40! 
 

2) Now highlight your 

most creative answers …  
 

3) Then pick top one to 

share (note the number it 

came on the list too) 
 

MY MOST CREATIVE IDEA  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Number on 

list 

11 

2 

 

12 

3 

 

13 

4 

 

14 

5 

 

15 

6 16 

 

7 17 

 

8 18 

 

9 19 

 

10 20 

 

THINK! What .. How .. Who ..   THINK! Could .. Might .. Possibly  

  

 

                  #THINK! Tools – Possibility THINKing 
 

 

What might I … 

How might I … 

Who might I … 
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